
Caledonia Staff Email Information 2023-2024 

Administration: 
Jane Arbuckle (Principal): Jane.Arbuckle@cmsd.bc.ca 
Joe Dominguez (Vice-Principal): Joe.Dominguez@cmsd.bc.ca   
Jaclyn Robinson (Vice-Principal): Jaclyn.Wells@cmsd.bc.ca 
 

Office: 
Michelle Anger (Bookkeeper): Michelle.Anger@cmsd.bc.ca  
Tanya Duffy (Records Clerk): Tanya.Duffy@cmsd.bc.ca  
Cheryl Skender (Secretary): Cheryl.Skender@cmsd.bc.ca 
 

Counsellors:       Career Counsellors: 
Patsy Chant: Patsy.Chant@cmsd.bc.ca    Tammy Braid: Tammy.Braid@cmsd.bc.ca 
Danika Shinde: Danika.Shinde@cmsd.bc.ca    Tristan Cox: Tristan.Cox@cmsd.bc.ca 
        Kim Hoekstra: Kim.Hoekstra@cmsd.bc.ca 

Indigenous Support Workers: 
Rosalee Mowatt: Rosalee.Mowatt@cmsd.bc.ca    Custodians: 
Desiree Quock: Desiree.Quock@cmsd.bc.ca    Nora Beedle: Nora.Beedle@cmsd.bc.ca 
Alexis Stephens: Alexis.Stephens@cmsd.bc.ca    Gurmail Dhillon: Gurmail.Dhillon@cmsd.bc.ca 
        Michelle King: Michelle.KIng@cmsd.bc.ca 
        Timothy Nelmes: Timothy.Nelmes@cmsd.bc.ca 

Meal Coordinator: 
Brianna Sorensen: Brianna.Sorensen@cmsd.bc.ca 
 

Support Staff: 
Colleen Froese (Educational Assistant): Colleen.Froese@cmsd.bc.ca 
Denise Broughton (Educational Assistant): Denise.Broughton@cmsd.bc.ca 
Donna Booth (Library Clerk): Donna.Booth@cmsd.bc.ca  
Karen MacDonald (Educational Assistant): Karen.MacDonald@cmsd.bc.ca  
Michele Booth (Educational Assistant): Michele.Booth@cmsd.bc.ca  
Rachel Blencowe (Educational Assistant): Rachel.Blencowe@cmsd.bc.ca  
Sharlene Barger (Educational Assistant): Sharlene.Barger@cmsd.bc.ca  
 

Teachers: 
Jacquelynne Amendt: Jacquelynne.Amendt@cmsd.bc.ca  
Kelley Axelson: Kelley.Axelson@cmsd.bc.ca  
Emily Barron: Emily.Barron@cmsd.bc.ca 
Phillip Blundon: Phillip.Blundon@cmsd.bc.ca  
Tammy Braid: Tammy.Braid@cmsd.bc.ca    
Kurtis Bremner: Kurtis.Bremner@cmsd.bc.ca   
Sally Buhr: Sally.Buhr@cmsd.bc.ca  
Corina Cleveland: Corina.Cleveland@cmsd.bc.ca 
Paul Cloutier: Paul.Cloutier@cmsd.bc.ca  
Tristan Cox: Tristan.Cox@cmsd.bc.ca  
Davy Dosanjh: Davy.Dosanjh@cmsd.bc.ca   
Aziz Hadjadj: Aziz.Hadjadj@cmsd.bc.ca 
Kim Hoekstra: Kim.Hoekstra@cmsd.bc.ca 
Todd Hollett: Todd.Hollett@cmsd.bc.ca   
Daina Horne: Daina.Horne@cmsd.bc.ca  
Leanne Korving: Leanne.Korving@cmsd.bc.ca  
Nicole Kriegl: Nicole.Kriegl@cmsd.bc.ca 
Brian Jones: Brian.Jones@cmsd.bc.ca  
William Lenuik: William.Lenuik@cmsd.bc.ca    
David Lewis: David.Lewis@cmsd.bc.ca  
Janet Lewis: Janet.Lewis@cmsd.bc.ca  
April Lowndes: April.Lowndes@cmsd.bc.ca 
Matthew Lowndes: Matthew.Lowndes@cmsd.bc.ca  
Emma MacDonald: Emma.MacDonald@cmsd.bc.ca  
Britt MacLeod: Britt.MacLeod@cmsd.bc.ca 
Benjamin Mattheis: Benjamin.Mattheis@cmsd.bc.ca  
Eric Metzmeier: Eric.Metzmeier@cmsd.bc.ca 
Matthew Midgley: Matthew.Midgley@cmsd.bc.ca  
Lance Peters: Lance.Peters@cmsd.bc.ca 
Megan Reid: Megan.Reid@cmsd.bc.ca  
Heather Robinson: Heather.Robinson@cmsd.bc.ca   
Bruce Smart: Bruce.Smart@cmsd.bc.ca  
Collette Stewart: Collette.Stewart@cmsd.bc.ca  
Duncan Stewart: Duncan.Stewart@cmsd.bc.ca  
Samantha Thom: Samantha.Thom@cmsd.bc.ca  
Graham Wojdak: Graham.Wojdak@cmsd.bc.ca  
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